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Arome d'Afrique Citronnella Tea

Budget

Catesory
Enfrastructure

Equipment and Materials
Centriguge

(Gas Dryer

Hammer mll

Semi-automatic packaging machine
Vehicle

Working Capital

Traiming and Technical Assistance
Marketing

Financial management and accounting
Monitoring and evaluation
HIV/ATDS prevention

Approximate US dollar amount @ USS 1.00 =700 CFA

Subtotal

Subtotal

Amount {CFA)

g 066 608

6 235 000
7190 000
4 830 000
35 2806 000
13 560 000
67 635 000

2 500 600

3 800 006
1 200 000
1000 000

500 000
6 500 009

Tatal 85 635 600
Aundit T 750 600
{oyrant Total 86 785 0o

$123 6979




